
Kersti	Leppik	2023

Pesukarud	proovivad	tantsida	tangot

21

17

9

13

5







































 






 


















 





 

 

 




























   

 



 

 

 









  

 







 

 









 




 





  
   

  

 

























 











  
































































 



























 
































































33

33

33

333

33

(	)

poco	rit.

(		)

Tempo

CmG

GAbBb


 



 



28

25







 

  

  


   

 

  

  

     

   



 























 





 




 





 





33

3

3

33

33


2





